TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.
4% E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622

e-mail: admin@kittv.org
Streaming Videos: www.kittv.org
WK STARTING: WEDNESDAY, Wed 4/2/2025
DATE
4/2/2025
Wednesday

TIME

12:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
2:00 AM
5:30 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

5:30 PM
7:00 PM

8:30 PM
9:30 PM

4/3/2025
Thursday

12:00 AM
3:00 AM
6:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM

10:30 AM
11:00 AM

PROGRAM NAME

EPA: Recipes for Eco-Friendly Cleaning
EPA: Tempest in a Channel

EPA: The Story of Garbage

Tipp City Council Meeting

Monroe Township Meeting

MVVM: Jack Mecham CIA Pilot Pt. 2

Tipp Memories
Historical Society: If Tombstones Could
Talk

Tipp City Council Meeting

WACO: Steven Stanford: Henry Ford, The Aviator
XVW Wrestling

Darla Darling

Monroe Township Meeting
Tipp City Global Methodist Church:
Traditional

Perry Natl. Forest Enduro
Tipp City Global Methodist Church:
Contemporary

Tipp City Council Meeting

Public Domain Theater
Word of Deliverance
Tipp City Council Meeting
XVW Wrestling

PSAs, Message Board
MSWCD: What is Soil?

MSWCD: Water Quality Practices You
Can Do

BookEnds



4/4/2025
Friday

4/5/2025

Saturday

12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM

12:00 AM
6:00 AM
8:30 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

6:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:40 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM

Between the Pages

DREAM: What is DREAMA4Pets?
Tipp City Council Meeting
Monroe Township Meeting
Pilates

Tipp Memories

Monroe Township Meeting

Public Domain Theater

Monroe Township Meeting

EPA: An Ounce of Prevention

Tipp City Council Meeting

MSWCD: Rain Gardens 2012

AIG: Genesis, Babel & the Chinese
Language

Golf Tips With Gary Bower

MVVM: Patriot Day Celebration MVVM
Monroe Township Meeting

Tipp Memories

Gentle Chair Yoga with Marie Fortini
TCVH: Eat This, Not That

Tipp City Council Meeting

PSAs, Message Board
MSWCD: Phase 2: Best Management
Practices

MSWCD: Soil to Spoon
Monroe Township Meeting
Movie: Red Corvette

Down Dog Yoga

Public Domain Theater

Born Again
MCPD: Know Before You Go: Natonal
Parks

Deeper Studies
Tipp City Council Meeting
Public Domain Theater



4/6/2025 8:30 AM In Search of the Lord's Way
Sunday 9:00 AM AIG: Why Is There Death and Suffering?
9:30 AM EPA: Household Hazardous Waste
10:00 AM Let's Eat
Tipp City Global Methodist Church:
12:00 PM Traditional
MCPD: Goldenrod: A Good Plant with a
1:30 PM Bad Rap
2:00 PM Public Domain Theater
Tipp City Global Methodist Church:
4:30 PM Contemporary

6:00 PM MVVM: Troops In Town Then and Now
CHURCH SERVICES: Zion Lutheran & TCUMC:
6:30 PM Traditio
Veterans: Women's History Month
8:30 PM (military)
9:00 PM Arbor Day: How to Select A New Tree
10:00 PM Public Domain Theater

4/7/2025 6:00 AM PSAs, Message Board
Monday 9:00 AM Senior Living
10:00 AM Body Rock with Melissa Hock
11:00 AM Bookends
12:00 PM Cartoons
1:00 PM MSWCD: The Soil is Alive
1:30 PM TCVH: Active Indoor Cat
2:30 PM Monroe Township Meeting
4:30 PM AIG: Where Did the Races Come From?
5:00 PM Church Service: Zion Lutheran
6:00 PM Let's Eat
6:30 PM Arbor Day: Big Tree
6:45 PM EPA: Recycling 101
7:30 PM EPA: Mired in Tires
8:00 PM Historical Society

10:00 PM Gentle Chair Yoga with Marie Fortini
12:00 AM Public Domain Theater



4/8/2025
Tuesday

6:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

12:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Tipp City Council Meeting

PSAs, Message Board

Monroe Township Meeting

MVVM: Troops In Town Then and Now
Hollywood Makeover

MCSWD: Water Isn't Just One Thing

VETERANS: Miami Valley Military History
Museum

Cartoons

MCSWD: Ohio's Wild History
Movie: Federal Case

AIG: Wild Wild Weather
Monroe Township Meeting
Between the Pages

PSAs, Message Board






